Super Strum Pass: Jan to June 2025

We're thrilled to announce the launch of our SUPER STRUM PASS for January to June 2025 — your all-access pass to an exciting new lineup
of classes! With over 33 unique workshops to choose from, there's something for everyone. Explore sessions like Vocal Workshop 101,
Songwriter's Club, Taylor Swift Jam and Chords & Cocktails Music Theory Workshop!

How It Works:
1. Explore: Check out the attached schedule to see which classes interest you (also available at www.mechanicsofmusic.com)
2. Sign Up: Purchase the bundle that fits your number of classes.

3. Get Your Code: Use your code to register for summer classes.
4. Strum & Smile: Enjoy your classes and have a fantastic summer of music!

Cost:

Drop-In: Single Session - $30

Beat Seeker Bundle: 10 Workshops - $275 (only $27.50/class)

Groove Master Package: 15 Workshops - $375 (only $25/class)
Harmony Hero Package: 20 Workshops - $440 (only $22/class)

Rock Star Package: Unlimited Workshops - $500 (as low as $15/class)

Packages can be purchased at www.mechanicsofmusic.com/winter-workshops or by email to admin@mechanicsofmusic.com

Workshop Schedule

All classes held at the Mechanics of Music Studio in New Westminster.

Month Day Date Time Instructor Workshop

January Wed 15 5pm Kaitlin Deavy Songwriter's Club O
Sun 26 11am Ross Fairbairn Beatles Sing Along W
Fri 31 7 pm Kaitlin Deavy 19+ Sip ‘N Strum |:|

February Sun 2 11am Ross Fairbairn Tropical Tunes O
Fri 7 7 pm Kaitlin Deavy Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary! W
Fri 21 7 pm Kaitlin Deavy Chord Change Bootcamp (Gtr & Uke) W
Wed 26 5pm Kaitlin Deavy Songwriter's Club O
Fri 28 7 pm Kaitlin Deavy 19+ Sip 'N Strum W



Month Day
March Sun
Fri
Sun
Fri
Mon
Thu
Wed
Fri
April Fri
Sun
Sun
Wed
Fri
May Fri
Sun
Fri
Sun
Wed
Fri
Fri
June Fri
Sun
Wed
Fri
Fri

Date
2
7
9
14
17
20
26
28
4
6
13
23
25
2
11
16
18
21
23
30
13
15
18
20
27

Time
4 pm
7 pm
11am
7pm
6: 30pm
6: 30pm
5pm
7 pm
7pm
11 am
4 pm
5pm
7 pm
7 pm
4 pm
7 pm
11am
5pm
7 pm
7pm
7pm
11am
5pm
7 pm
7 pm

Instructor

Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Ross Fairbairn
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Ross Fairbairn
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Ross Fairbairn
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Ross Fairbairn
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy
Kaitlin Deavy

Workshop

Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!
Canadian Songs Jam

Disney Magic

Chords & Cocktails - Music Theory Workshop

St. Patrick's Day Jam

Taylor Swift Jam

Songwriter's Club

19+ Sip ‘N Strum

Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!
Rock the Uke: Classic Rock Hits (Gtr & Uke)
Recording Session Workshop

Songwriter's Club

19+ Sip ‘N Strum

Roling Stones Jam

Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!
Kaitlin's Big Birthday Jam Party

Welcome to Bluegrass

Songwriter's Club

Music Theory Uncorked

19+ Sip 'N Strum

Rhythm and Brews - Blues Workshop
Fingerpicking Fun (Gtr & Uke)

Songwriter's Club

Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!
19+ Sip ‘N Strum

)



JANUARY

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
Holiday: New
Year's Day
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
5:00 pm: J o+
Songwriter's
Club
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
'I1:00|am:
Beatles Sing
7:00 pm: 19+
Along Sip N' Strum

JIECHANICS OF Jdusic.com i




FEBRUARY

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11:00 am:
Tropical Tunes 7:00 pm: VVocal
Workshop Workshop 101
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
7:00 pm: Chord
Holiday: Change a1/
Family Day Bootcamp <
23 24 25 26 27 28
5:00 pm: )" )
Songwriter's 7:00 pm: 19+
Club Sip N' Strum

JIECHANICS OF Jdusic.com i




MARCH

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7:00 pm:
4:00 pm: Vocal Canadian %
Workshop 101 SongsJam '
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7:00 pm:
1:00 am: Chords & &,
Disney Magic Cocktails - Spring Break
Workshop Music Theory Starts
16 17 20 21 22
6:30 pm: St. o 6:30 pm: Taylor
Patrick's Day* ,‘;’,°£§§t’§'w(i,“(’g’;’f-§oc"' Swift Jam
Jam / pm)
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
5:00 pm: .
Songwriter's 7 7:00 pm: 19+
Club Sip N' Strum

JIECHANICS OF Jdusic.com i




SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
Spring Break 7:00 pm: Vocal
Ends Workshop 101
6 7 8 9 10 12
1:00 am: Rock S
the Uke: Classic Fonie Fandraiest”
Rock Hits (7:30 pm)
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4:00 pm:
Recording
Session Holiday: Good
Workshop Friday
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Holiday: 5:00 pm: . )
Easter Songwriter's 7:00 pm: 19+
Monday Club Sip N' Strum
VANCOUVER 27 28 29 3 O
Vancouver Sun

Run: Join Team
Mechanics of Music!
Code: FYYJHB

JIECHANICS OF Jdusic.com i



https://u66777.ct.sendgrid.net/ls/click?upn=u001.2TfqiFOQ4s6klGS2mQz2LSDEnyGjN91tqHrSxa0drMO-2FvJXq1E2tKjXWnFaBI4Q0bH5O5ebHvCO-2FHDJ8WU5FpoBH6ceZprfA-2B63wfZgRMsV6mO8FGHDk84EL0xIyXRtRYH43_A3nRQoop3xGTTNLdbAlLJbxlaNUW8vXTbhTyE32Dlk8YlptJkQAvkx4-2FAAArV-2FmVvzLQy8c7sM3RremIcn-2Bm26-2FGCfJ3j0sNKkoF7ExRsl8OhVtd4ul1OBV8vLweIVPEi07Kh-2FcWs-2FZPzz97JWU4U17gPrKsck8K9PlQgq8UKoDrIeVM3R8T-2Fc6eK33RSbLTpmtDpbtzqQ-2FnEbOYuUv5xYsTFi7y-2FLFGQa9N9P4avyVT-2BsG7Xotxu9GPF2YZPpqv1Nxt-2Be8z8PZ8MrWGooWOwSCfIC-2Btx46T-2FJb-2B2wa2-2FSM-3D
https://u66777.ct.sendgrid.net/ls/click?upn=u001.2TfqiFOQ4s6klGS2mQz2LSDEnyGjN91tqHrSxa0drMO-2FvJXq1E2tKjXWnFaBI4Q0bH5O5ebHvCO-2FHDJ8WU5FpoBH6ceZprfA-2B63wfZgRMsV6mO8FGHDk84EL0xIyXRtRYH43_A3nRQoop3xGTTNLdbAlLJbxlaNUW8vXTbhTyE32Dlk8YlptJkQAvkx4-2FAAArV-2FmVvzLQy8c7sM3RremIcn-2Bm26-2FGCfJ3j0sNKkoF7ExRsl8OhVtd4ul1OBV8vLweIVPEi07Kh-2FcWs-2FZPzz97JWU4U17gPrKsck8K9PlQgq8UKoDrIeVM3R8T-2Fc6eK33RSbLTpmtDpbtzqQ-2FnEbOYuUv5xYsTFi7y-2FLFGQa9N9P4avyVT-2BsG7Xotxu9GPF2YZPpqv1Nxt-2Be8z8PZ8MrWGooWOwSCfIC-2Btx46T-2FJb-2B2wa2-2FSM-3D

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
7:00 pm:
Rolling
Stones Jam
BT Vonceower 4 > 6 / 8 9 10
BMO Vancouver
Marathon: Join
Team Cat Murphy
Band (8km)!
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
7:00 pm:
Kaitlin's Big
4:00 pm: Vocal Birthday Jam
Workshop 101 Party
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
T11:00 am: . 5:00 pm: J 7:00 pm: Music 2
Welcome to Holiday: Songwriter's Theory
Bluegrass Victoria Day Club Uncorked M
(d
S/
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
7:00 pm: 19+

SipN' Strum " w

JIECHANICS OF Jdusic.com i



http://raceroster.com/events/2025/86408/2025-bmo-vancouver-marathon/register?team=747195
http://raceroster.com/events/2025/86408/2025-bmo-vancouver-marathon/register?team=747195
http://raceroster.com/events/2025/86408/2025-bmo-vancouver-marathon/register?team=747195
http://raceroster.com/events/2025/86408/2025-bmo-vancouver-marathon/register?team=747195
http://raceroster.com/events/2025/86408/2025-bmo-vancouver-marathon/register?team=747195
http://raceroster.com/events/2025/86408/2025-bmo-vancouver-marathon/register?team=747195

JUNE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
,{
“’ Yrvv v
Student Concert:
Mechanics of
Music Fest!
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7:00 pm:
Rhythm and
Brews Blues
Workshop
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
11:00 am: 5:00 pm: )" J7
Fingerpicking Songwriter's 7:00 pm: \Vocal
Fun Club Workshop 101
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
7:00 pm: 19+
Sip N' Strum
29 30

JIECHANICS OF Jdusic.com i




Spring Classes 2025

We're excited to continue our amazing lineup of group classes starting in March. Spots are still available! Whether you're a beginner or looking to
level up your skills, we've got something for everyone.

Registration is open for our group ukulele, piano, guitar and violin classes. Choose from our weekly sessions, or join one of our relaxed drop-in
programs.

Sign up online at www.mechanicsofmusic.com/lessons or by email to admin@mechanicsofmusic.com

Group Classes (New Westminster)
All classes held at the Mechanics of Music Studio in New \¥estminster.

Class Level Day of Week Time Weeks Cost Start Date
Adult Group Ukulele Level 1 Mondays 5:30 - 7:.00 pm 10 Weeks $260 April 7
Level 2 Mondays 7:00 - 8:30 pm 10 Weeks $260 April 7
Level 3 Tuesdays 7.00 - 830 pm 12 Weeks $315 April 1
Level 4 Wednesdays 7.00 - 8:30 pm 12 Weeks $315 April 2
Adult Group Guitar Level 1 Sundays 6:00 - 7:.00 pm 10 Weeks $260 April 7
Level 2 Sundays 8:00 - 9:30 pm 10 Weeks $260 April 6
Adult Group Piano Beginner Thursdays 7:00 - 8:30 pm 12 Weeks $315 April 3
Adult Group Violin Beginner Mondays (every 2nd) ~ 1:00 - 2:00 pm Drop-In $30/session Ongoing

Group Classes (South Surrey)

All classes held at the White Rock Jewish Community Centre on King George Boulevard.

Class Level Day of Week Time Weeks Cost Start Date
Adult Group Ukulele New Beginner Tuesdays 2:30 - 4:00 pm 7 Weeks $175 Mar 4
Advancing Beginner  Tuesdays 12:30 - 2:.00 pm 7 Weeks $175 Mar 4

Intermediate Tuesdays 4:30 - 6:00 pm 7 Weeks $175 Mar 4



