We're thrilled to announce the launch of our SUPER STRUM PASS for January to June 2025 — your all-access pass to an exciting new lineup of classes! With over 33 unique workshops to choose from, there's something for everyone. Explore sessions like Vocal Workshop 101, Songwriter's Club, Taylor Swift Jam and Chords & Cocktails Music Theory Workshop!

How It Works:

1. Explore: Check out the attached schedule to see which classes interest you (also available at www.mechanicsofmusic.com)

2. Sign Up: Purchase the bundle that fits your number of classes.

3. Get Your Code: Use your code to register for summer classes.

4. Strum & Smile: Enjoy your classes and have a fantastic summer of music!

Cost:

Drop-In: Single Session - \$30

Beat Seeker Bundle: 10 Workshops - \$275 (only \$27.50/class)
Groove Master Package: 15 Workshops - \$375 (only \$25/class)
Harmony Hero Package: 20 Workshops - \$440 (only \$22/class)

Rock Star Package: Unlimited Workshops - \$500 (as low as \$15/class)

Packages can be purchased at <u>www.mechanicsofmusic.com/winter-workshops</u> or by email to <u>admin@mechanicsofmusic.com</u>

Workshop Schedule

All classes held at the Mechanics of Music Studio in New Westminster.

Month	Day	Date	Time	Instructor	Workshop	✓
January	Wed	15	5 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Songwriter's Club	
	Sun	26	11 am	Ross Fairbairn	Beatles Sing Along	
	Fri	31	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	19+ Sip 'N Strum	
February	Sun	2	11 am	Ross Fairbairn	Tropical Tunes	
	Fri	7	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!	
	Fri	21	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Chord Change Bootcamp (Gtr & Uke)	
	Wed	26	5 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Songwriter's Club	
	Fri	28	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	19+ Sip 'N Strum	

Month	Day	Date	Time	Instructor	Workshop	✓
March	Sun	2	4 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!	
	Fri	7	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Canadian Songs Jam	
	Sun	9	11 am	Ross Fairbairn	Disney Magic	
	Fri	14	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Chords & Cocktails - Music Theory Workshop	
	Mon	17	6: 30pm	Kaitlin Deavy	St. Patrick's Day Jam	
	Thu	20	6: 30pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Taylor Swift Jam	
	Wed	26	5 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Songwriter's Club	
	Fri	28	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	19+ Sip 'N Strum	
April	Fri	4	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!	
	Sun	6	11 am	Ross Fairbairn	Rock the Uke: Classic Rock Hits (Gtr & Uke)	
	Sun	13	4 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Recording Session Workshop	
	Wed	23	5 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Songwriter's Club	
	Fri	25	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	19+ Sip 'N Strum	
May	Fri	2	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Roling Stones Jam	
	Sun	11	4 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!	
	Fri	16	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Kaitlin's Big Birthday Jam Party	
	Sun	18	11 am	Ross Fairbairn	Welcome to Bluegrass	
	Wed	21	5 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Songwriter's Club	
	Fri	23	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Music Theory Uncorked	
	Fri	30	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	19+ Sip 'N Strum	
June	Fri	13	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Rhythm and Brews - Blues Workshop	
	Sun	15	11 am	Ross Fairbairn	Fingerpicking Fun (Gtr & Uke)	
	Wed	18	5 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Songwriter's Club	
	Fri	20	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	Vocal Workshop 101 - No Experience Necessary!	
	Fri	27	7 pm	Kaitlin Deavy	19+ Sip 'N Strum	

JANUARY



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
			Holiday: New Year's Day			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
			5:00 pm: Songwriter's Club) *		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
11:00 am: Beatles Sing Along					7:00 pm: 19+ Sip N' Strum	



FEBRUARY



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
11:00 am: Tropical Tunes Workshop					7:00 pm: Vocal Workshop 101	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Holiday: Family Day				7:00 pm: Chord Change Bootcamp	
23	24	25	26	27	28	
			5:00 pm: Songwriter's Club		7:00 pm: 19+ Sip N' Strum	



MARCH



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
4:00 pm: Vocal Workshop 101					7:00 pm: Canadian Songs Jam	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
11:00 am: Disney Magic Workshop					7:00 pm: Chords & Cocktails - Music Theory	Spring Break Starts
16	17	18	Cat 19 Murphy Band	20	21	22
	6:30 pm: St. Patrick's Day Jam	3	Concert: Guilt & Co. in Gastown (9:00 pm)	6:30 pm: Taylor Swift Jam		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
			5:00 pm: Songwriter's Club		7:00 pm: 19+ Sip N' Strum	







SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
Spring Break Ends					7:00 pm: Vocal Workshop 101	
6	7	8	9	10	Cat 11 Murphy Band	12
11:00 am: Rock the Uke: Classic Rock Hits					Concert: Crossroads Hospice Fundraiser (7:30 pm)	
13 4:00 pm:	14	15	16	17	18	19
Recording Session Workshop					Holiday: Good Friday	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Holiday: Easter Monday		5:00 pm: Songwriter's Club		7:00 pm: 19+ Sip N' Strum	
VANCOUVER SUN 27	28	29	30			
Vancouver Sun Run: Join Team Mechanics of Music! Code: FYYJHB						







SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
					7:00 pm: Rolling Stones Jam	
Vancouver 4 Marathon	5	6	7	8	9	10
BMO Vancouver Marathon: Join Team Cat Murphy Band (8km)!						
11	12	13	14	15	HAPPY 16	17
4:00 pm: Vocal Workshop 101					7:00 pm: Kaitlin's Big Birthday Jam Party	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
11:00 am: Welcome to Bluegrass	Holiday: Victoria Day		5:00 pm: Songwriter's Club		7:00 pm: Music Theory Uncorked	2
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
					7:00 pm: 19+ Sip N' Strum	







SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	Student Concert: Mechanics of Music Fest!
8	9	10	11	12	7:00 pm: Rhythm and Brews Blues Workshop	14
11:00 am: Fingerpicking Fun	16	17	5:00 pm: Songwriter's Club	19	7:00 pm: Vocal Workshop 101	21
22	23	24	25	26	7:00 pm: 19+ Sip N' Strum	28
29	30					



We're excited to continue our amazing lineup of group classes starting in March. Spots are still available! Whether you're a beginner or looking to level up your skills, we've got something for everyone.

Registration is open for our group ukulele, piano, guitar and violin classes. Choose from our weekly sessions, or join one of our relaxed drop-in programs.

Sign up online at www.mechanicsofmusic.com/lessons or by email to admin@mechanicsofmusic.com

Group Classes (New Westminster)

All classes held at the Mechanics of Music Studio in New Westminster.

Class	Level	Day of Week	Time	Weeks	Cost	Start Date
Adult Group Ukulele	Level 1	Mondays	5:30 - 7:00 pm	10 Weeks	\$260	April 7
	Level 2	Mondays	7:00 - 8:30 pm	10 Weeks	\$260	April 7
	Level 3	Tuesdays	7:00 - 8:30 pm	12 Weeks	\$315	April 1
	Level 4	Wednesdays	7:00 - 8:30 pm	12 Weeks	\$315	April 2
Adult Group Guitar	Level 1	Sundays	6:00 - 7:00 pm	10 Weeks	\$260	April 7
	Level 2	Sundays	8:00 - 9:30 pm	10 Weeks	\$260	April 6
Adult Group Piano	Beginner	Thursdays	7:00 - 8:30 pm	12 Weeks	\$315	April 3
Adult Group Violin	Beginner	Mondays (every 2nd)	1:00 - 2:00 pm	Drop-In	\$30/session	Ongoing

Group Classes (South Surrey)

All classes held at the White Rock Jewish Community Centre on King George Boulevard.

Class	Level	Day of Week	Time	Weeks	Cost	Start Date
Adult Group Ukulele	New Beginner	Tuesdays	2:30 - 4:00 pm	7 Weeks	\$175	Mar 4
	Advancing Beginner	Tuesdays	12:30 - 2:00 pm	7 Weeks	\$175	Mar 4
	Intermediate	Tuesdays	4:30 - 6:00 pm	7 Weeks	\$175	Mar 4